Davis Family Foundation

Home / DFF / Publicity Policy



Publicity Policy

The Davis Family Foundation neither requires nor requests that grantees promulgate publicity in regard to their grants. However, if the recipient organization feels such publicity is helpful to them, we do not prohibit it. Preferably, notice of our grant would be included with publicity about other grants. The above policy applies to publicity in the public media as well as in the grantee's publications.

We are pleased to review copy, if requested, but prior review is not required by the foundation.

Where to go next:

Guidelines & Eligibility

(207) 846-9132 Resources | Privacy | Photo Credits | Contact

 $\hat{A} @\ 2015$ Davis Conservation Foundation, Davis Family Foundation, and Davis Educational Foundation All Rights Reserved

Davis Family Foundation

30 Forest Falls Drive, Suite 5 Yarmouth, ME 04096 dff@davisfoundations.org